15JUN1S
19:32:45(EDT)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS -

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFILIAL
lst 4
2nd 8
3rd 1
4th 1l
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a4/8/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

a/8/1/11

Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN19

a/8/1/11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
20.40

£2.00 PAYS
306.00

$1.00 PAYS
998.00

15JUN19

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

{U8 Doliars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
10.20

$0.50 PAYS
76.50

$0.10 PAYS
99.80

Show

2.80
5.20
12.20

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars}




15JUN19 PRICE REPORT
19:32:45(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUN19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN19
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTISH : 3/8/1/13

SCRATCEED RUNNERS : 11

FAVORITES : 13

AMT/MAZ 19.5.1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNEES Win FPlace
OFFICIAL
1st 3 4.80 2.60
2nd 8 5.80
3rd 1
4th 13
Exacta
GFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
3/8 48.40 24,20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/8/1 349.80 87.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 531,00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
3/8/1/13 1365.50 136 .55

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/11 4.60
4/3 19.20

$1.

00 PAYS
2.390
9.60

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
5.00
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 2



15JUN1¢
19:32:45 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN1S

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/1

Trifecta
OFFEICIAL
7/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/7

2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
34.80

00 PAYS
70.490

00 PAYS
305.40

0C PAYS
58.00

15JUN1S

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

(US Dollars}

381,

$0.

S0.

$1.

Place

4.40
6.20

00 PAYS

17.40

50 PAYS
17.60

10 PAYS
30.54

00 PAYS
29.00

(s

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.20
2.20

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 2




15JUN19 PRICE REPORT
19:32:45 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 15JUN1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUNLS
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 8/4/2/3

SCRATCHED RUKNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES ; 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
i1st 8 49 .80
2nd 4
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL 22,00 PAYS
8/a 255.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
g8/a/2 2611.09
superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
s8/4/2/3 2919.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/ALL 6.80
ALL/8 17.60

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

AmMT/MA2 19.5.1

(U5 Dollars}

Place

20.00
6.60

00 PAYS
127.50

50 PAYS
652.75

10 PAYS
291.98

00 PAYS
3.40
8.80

(us

(us

{Us

(Gs

Show

6.40
2.60
3.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4




15JUN19 PRICE REPORT
19:32:45(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUN19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM ; Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN19
RACE : b

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/10/9/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NCONE

FAVORITES : 8

AWT/MA2 19.5.1 PRCOOD2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 3.40 2.60
2nd 10 5.00
ird 9
4th =3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/10 20.40 10.290
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
g/1¢c/9 210.89 52.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
g/10/9/5 335.30 33.53

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/8 500.00

81,

00 PAYS
250.00

(Us

(Gs

(Us

(us

PAGE# 5

Show

2.80
4.20
10.490

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)



15JUN19 PRICE REPORT
19:32:45{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUN13

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN19
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/5/4/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : €

AMT/MA2 19.5.1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 1 19.40 12.20
2nd 5 10.80
3rd 4
4€h 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/5 193.60 96.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
1/5/4 3502.60 900.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/5/4/7 2433.,40 243.34

Daily Double
OFFTCIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/x 5R.60

s1.

00 PAYS
25.39

{(Js

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

7.00
5.60
5.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGOZ2
PAGEY# ©



15JUN19 PRICE REPORT
19:32:45(EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 15JUN13

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN19
RACE : 7

S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/1/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NRONE

FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

$2,00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 8.40 2.80
2nd 2 6.40
3rd 1
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/2 62.00 31.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL . $2 .00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/2/1 336.20 84.05
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/2/1/3 516.70 51.67

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/7 71.60

$1.

00 PAYS
35.80

(Us

{Us

(UGS

(Us

Show

3.890
4.490
6.00

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOODO2
PAGEH# 7



15JUN19
19:32:45 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN19

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 13

2nd ]

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/9/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
13/9/7/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/13

13/9/7/32

$2.

$2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

19.00

0C PAYS
135.40

00 PAYS
780.80

09 PAYS
7373.390

00 PAYS
121.00

AMT/MAZ 19.5.1

15JUN19

(US Dellars}
Place

16.20
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

67.70

$0.50 PAYS
195.20

$0.10 PAYS
T737.332

$1.00 PAYS
60.50

(Us

(us

{Us

{(us

Show

6.00
5.00
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH 8




15JUN1S PRICE REPORT
19:32:45(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUN19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN19
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/13/12/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2

FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MA2 19.5.1 PRCO0OO02

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
st 10 11%.60 68.20
Z2nd 13 15.00
3rd 12
4th 4
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $31.00 PAYS
10/13 1148.60 574 .30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
106/13/12 7215.40 1803 .85
Superfecta
OFPFICIAL 31.00H PAYS 50.10 PAYS
10/13/12/4 18724 .60 1872.46

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/19 884 .60

$1.

00 PAYS
442.30

(us

{us

(Gs

(Us

PAGE# 9

Show

31.40
7.60
4.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)



15JUN19 PRICE REPORT
19:32:45{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUN12

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUNLS
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/4/11

SCRATCHED RUNMERS : 9

PAVORITES : 6

AMT/MA2 19.5.1%

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
QORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTIAL
ist & 7.80 4.20
2nd 7 4.490
3rd 4
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $31.00 PAYS
6/7 32.20 16.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.5C PAYS
6/7/4 88.40 22,10
superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/f7/4/11 188.90 18,89

Daily Deouble
CFFICIAIL 42 .00 PAYS
10/6 289.20

$1.

00 PAYS
144 .60

{us

(Us

(us

{(Us

Show

3.20
3.80
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs}

Dollars)

PRCQOO2
PAGE®# 10



15JUN1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN1S

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd [

3rd 7

4+h 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/e/1/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

§2.

82

$1.

s2.

PRICE REPORT
19:32:45 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
38.00

.00 PAYS

455,60

00 PAYS
1751.80

00 PAYS
28.40

15J0UN19

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1 PRCOOCZ

(US Dellars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.20
5.20

00 PAYS

1%.0¢0

50 PAYS
113.9%0

10 PAYS
i75.18

00 PAYS
14.20

(Us

(us

(Us

(us

PAGE# 11

Show

3.80
4.20
11.20

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




15JUN1S

PRICE REPORT
19:32:45(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 12JUN1S$

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFPICIAL

1st 10

2nd 7

ird 4

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/7/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/12

3/10

10/7/4/8

Win

47 .80

$2.00 PAYS
362.20

$2.00 PAYS
6626.40

$1.00 PAYS
11057.00

$2.00 PAYS
5.80
686.20

AmT/MA2 19.5.1

155UN19

{US Dollars)
Place

27.80
7.40

$1.00 PAYS
181.10

$0.50 PAYS
1656.60

$0.10 PAYS
1105.70

$1.00 PAYS
2.90
343.10

Show

16.80
7.20
8.490

(U8 Dollars)

(GS Dollars)

(US Dellars}

(US Doliars)

PRCOGO2
PRAGE# 12




